Last Name
Kruger
Rogers
Bird

Ivey
Harris
Eccles
Contreras
Keeven
Hayes
Schmidt Il
Domangue
Peters
Wood
Galpin
Murphy
Parpura
Smith
Dennis llI
Mayhall
McCollum
Miller
Hendrix
Bird

Suhr
Bearden
Smith
Thomas
Zwagerman
Simpson
Mohr
Moyer
Bryson
McGinley
Dodson
Crommey
Hawks
Mayhall
Hall
Cutler
Hill

Higgs
Sudenga

First Name
Jenna
Ben
Sadie
Julia
Thomas
Chase
Noah
Cassidy
Cam
Charles
Yumi
Lucy
Grayson
Elizabeth
Blake
Ivan
Daniel
Tripp
Paige
Rachel
Emily
Nathan
Eric
Nick
Sarah
Jacob
Logan
Kenesha
James
Natalie
Grace
Cameron
Ashton
Colton
Nikk
Christien
Quinn
Preston
Lexi
Jakob
Lawton
Sean

DNBBGCM
July 2017
Test

Team

Pierre Junior Sportsmen
Johnson County 4H

Wyandotte County 4H Shooting
Humboldt Sharpshooters
Carroll County Guns-N-Clovers
Johnson County 4H

Harrisburg Hunters and Anglers
Washington Shooting Team
Pierce Red

Gillespie County 4H

St. James Parish 4H

Walton County 4H

Sedgwick County 4H

Humboldt Sharpshooters
Washington Shooting Team

Shelby County Shooting Sports Assoc.

Johnson County 4H

Gillespie County 4H
Yellowstone Young Guns
Harrisburg Hunters and Anglers
Norton Rotary BB Team

Elbert County Iron Sights
Wyandotte County 4H Shooting
Middletown Marksmen

Carroll County Guns-N-Clovers
Johnson County 4H

Lyon County 4H

Gallatin Valley Sharp Shooters
Wayne County Sharp Shooters
Pierre Junior Sportsmen
Goochland 4H Shooting
Harrisburg Hunters and Anglers
Flint Hills Junior Shooters
Sedgwick County 4H
Backwoods Bunch

Norton Rotary BB Team
Yellowstone Young Guns
Walton County 4H

Marshall County 4H Sharpshooters

Shelby County Shooting Sports Assoc.

Backwoods Bunch
Lake County Aces

State
SD
KS
KS
SD
GA
KS
PA
MO
GA
TX
LA
GA
KS
SD
MO
AL
KS
TX
MT
PA
KS
GA
KS
PA
GA
KS
KS
MT
NE
SD
VA
PA
KS
KS
GA
KS
MT
GA
SD
AL
GA
SD

Test Score
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100



Last Name
Bass
Cerutti
Wagoner
Karjala
Hanlin
Vickers
Clarke
Snyder
Elrod
Miculek
Cutler
Strickland
Perry
Robinson
Tate
Frank
Merriman
Brungardt
Brown
Hageson
Luedtke
McMartin
Stoeser
Goitia
Renkemeyer
Symens
Tieszen
Menges
Holmgren
Walden
Lesmann
Paxton
Logan

Hill

Gibbs
Tschacher
Massey
Stacy
Gran
Burcham

Radermacher

Zaun

First Name
Loren
Helena
Cody
Karalyn
Garland
Kate
Emmi
Octavia
Zoe
Garrett
William
Katelyn
Sam
Cody
Rowan
Morgan
Justin
John
Jacob
Mya
Braiden
Alisha
Rylie
Emily
Lydia
Erika
Ashley
Hannah
Cole
Emory
Austin
Althea
McKenna
Madison
Jacob
Wesley
Nick
Tony
Brycen
Carter
Samuel
Katie

DNBBGCM
July 2017
Test

Team

Goochland 4H Shooting
Harrisburg Hunters and Anglers
Norton Rotary BB Team

Lyon County 4H

Lyon County 4H

Coffee County Red Team

Lake County Aces

Backwoods Bunch

Gallatin Valley Sharp Shooters
St. James Parish 4H

Marshall County 4H Sharpshooters
Backwoods Bunch

Wayne County Sharp Shooters
Backwoods Bunch

Gallatin Valley Sharp Shooters
Carroll County Guns-N-Clovers
Pierre Junior Sportsmen
Wyandotte County 4H Shooting
Gillespie County 4H

Marshall County 4H Sharpshooters
Humboldt Sharpshooters
Humboldt Sharpshooters

Pierre Junior Sportsmen
Walton County 4H

Washington Shooting Team
Marshall County 4H Sharpshooters
Humboldt Sharpshooters
Washington Shooting Team
Wyandotte County 4H Shooting
Coweta County BB

Pierre Junior Sportsmen

Norton Rotary BB Team
Middletown Marksmen
Lousiana Sportsmen

Sedgwick County 4H
Yellowstone Young Guns
Faulkner Blue

Walton County 4H

Walton County 4H

Goochland 4H Shooting

Buffalo Sharpshooters

Buffalo Sharpshooters

State

VA
PA
KS
KS
KS
GA
SD
GA
MT
LA
SD
GA
NE
GA
MT
GA
SD
KS
™
SD
SD
SD
SD
GA
MO
SD
SD
MO
KS
GA
SD
KS
PA
LA
KS
MT
AR
GA
GA
VA
ND
ND

Test Score

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98



Last Name
Hawks
Lee
Brewer
Sorenson
Strenge
Sutherlin
Brazier
Parker
Moyer
Schaefer
Buck
Bellis
Martzall
Corbin
Grant
Munce
Bensen
Tschacher
Bellis
Heggod
Martin
Powell
Waltman
Bass
Rott
Norris
Burrow
Werner
Botkin
Delgado
Heath
Heller
Abel
Tyburski
Cole
Corbin
Lawson
Smith
Bowser
Correll
O'Rear
Hebbert

First Name
Dylan
Lydia
Jessica
Kallan
Ashleigh
Alison
Nicholas
Sam
Caleb
Jakob
Emily
Cody
Mackenzie
Mikayla
Emma
Vivian
Amanda
Wyatt
Joshua
Cattie
Austin
Grant
Payton
Rilie
Nickey
Mack
Sam
Jenna
Jarrett
Nicholas
lan
Briley
Chris
Jacob
Aidan
Caden
Andrew
Colton
Trevor
Brooklyn
Evan
Wyatt

DNBBGCM
July 2017
Test

Team

Norton Rotary BB Team

Carroll County Guns-N-Clovers
Timber Beasts

Spalding County

Buffalo Loons

Gallatin Valley Sharp Shooters
Forsyth County Aces

Lousiana Sportsmen

Goochland 4H Shooting

Grant County Sharpshooters
Shelby County Shooting Sports Assoc.
Newport Royal Rangers
Elstonville Sportsmans Association
Buffalo Loons

Timber Beasts

Forsyth County Aces

Lake County Aces

Yellowstone Young Guns
Newport Royal Rangers

Madison Green

St. James Parish 4H

Lake Houston 4H Outdoor Explorers
Forsyth County Aces

Goochland 4H Shooting
Washington Shooting Team

Hall County 4H

Spalding County

Marshall County 4H Sharpshooters
Lyon County 4H

Northwest Shooters 4H

Madison Green

Timber Beasts

OYST Winchester Elite

OYST Winchester Elite

Ascension 4H

Buffalo Lakers

Blount Bullseye Bandits
Awesome Possums

Jefferson County Shooting Sports
Jefferson County Shooting Sports
Yellowstone Young Guns

Grant County Sharpshooters

State
KS
GA
OR
GA
MN
MT
GA
LA
VA
NE
AL
PA
PA
MN
OR
GA
SD
MT
PA
GA
LA
X
GA
VA
MO
GA
GA
SD
KS
TX
GA
OR
AR
AR
LA
MN
TN
TN
KS
KS
MT
NE

Test Score
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96



Last Name
Heller
Buchanan
Merritt
Poche
Eilers

Witherspoon

Harmon
Brewer
Lynn
Kimberly
Zieit
Willhite
Blankley
Tyler

Still

Suhr
Franklin
Whitworth
Beckman
Armstrong
Parker
Hall
Cordill
Hund
Skelton
Retzlaff
Madsen
Mclnnis
Bland
Morstatt
Myers
Jones

Hill
Underhill
Dittbrenner
Waters
Lawrenz
Brooks
Daigle
Windham
Grimes
McGinley

First Name
Riley
Kody
Caelan
Michaela
Emily
Dayne
Emma
Maximus
Jackson
Jayson
Dylane
Cash
Jessica
Brandon
Joe

Dale
Laven
Derek
Bryce
Aaron
Margarete
Gracen
Jackson
Elizabeth
Hunter
Elle

Cole
Tiffany
Lucas
Josef
Ayden
Sarah
Emily
Huey
Colt

Sari
Abby
Sierra
James
Jessica
Gracie
Trey

DNBBGCM

July 2017
Test
Team
Newport Royal Rangers
Pierce Red

Coffee County Red Team

St. James Parish 4H

Wayne County Sharp Shooters

Lyon County 4H

Coweta County BB

Coweta County BB

Leavenworth County 4H

Montgomery County 4H
Riley/Pottawatomie 4H Straight Shooters
Permian Basin Young Guns
Riley/Pottawatomie 4H Straight Shooters
Shelby County Shooting Sports Assoc.
Middletown Marksmen

Middletown Marksmen

Madison County Bullseyes

Gillespie County 4H

Riley/Pottawatomie 4H Straight Shooters
Buffalo Lakers

Lousiana Sportsmen

Pierce Red

Lousiana Sportsmen

Leavenworth County 4H

Rockingham Rockin' Shots
Riley/Pottawatomie 4H Straight Shooters
Buffalo Loons

Marengo Shooting Stars
Permian Basin Young Guns

Blount Bullseye Bandits

Rockingham Rockin' Shots

Awesome Possums

Shelby County Shooting Sports Assoc.
Coffee County Red Team
Homestead 4H Shooting Club

Forsyth County Aces

Johnson County 4H

Carroll County Guns-N-Clovers

Ascension 4H

Northwest Shooters 4H

Candler County Bulls

Flint Hills Junior Shooters

State

PA
GA
GA
LA
NE
KS
GA
GA
KS
X
KS
X
KS
AL
PA
PA
AR
X
KS
MN
LA
GA
LA
KS
VA
KS
MN
AL
™
TN
VA
TN
AL
GA
NE
GA
KS
GA
LA
X
GA
KS

Test Score

96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94



Last Name
Bales
Logan
Ward
Newsom
Ewine
Schaefer
Carr
Osterbauer
Murphy
Berry
Dittbrenner
Zwagerman
Mahan
Ewton
Jouben
Olson

Barr
Scroggs
Brucker
Morris
Woertz
Swanson
Gura
Ferster
Mosley
Wesner
Lane
Brosius
Crudgington
Carton
Brucker
Fritch
Edwards
Bryant
Eddy
Savant
Wells

Zaun
Butler
Babcock
Delgado
Burrow

First Name
Tyler
Cadence
Matthew
Julie
Jordyn
Summar
Jacob
Wyatt
Blake
Justin
Ty

Kylie
Aaron
Kenlee
Jonathan
Elijah
Corbin
Kinslei
Grace
Rheagan
Levi
Jaxon
Garrett
John
Haley
Brynne
Ryan
Hope
LeeAnna
Jacob
Emma
Faith
Aubrie
Christine
Mason
Ben
Carly
Tyler
Ava
Angus

DNBBGCM
July 2017
Test

Team
Permian Basin Young Guns
Middletown Marksmen
Madison Green

Faulkner Blue

Buffalo Sharpshooters

Grant County Sharpshooters
Awesome Possums

Buffalo Lakers

Flint Hills Junior Shooters
Rockingham Rockin' Shots
Homestead 4H Shooting Club
Gallatin Valley Sharp Shooters
Madison County Bullseyes
Rhea County Black Ops

Rhea County Black Ops

Lake County Aces

Rockingham Rockin' Shots
Ascension 4H

Paulding County Shooting Stars
Lake Houston 4H Outdoor Explorers
Buffalo Lakers

Ascension 4H
Newport Royal Rangers
Harrisburg Hunters and Anglers
Candler County Bulls
Elstonville Sportsmans Association
OYST Winchester Elite

Grant County Sharpshooters
Permian Basin Young Guns
Ambherst 4H Shooting

Paulding County Shooting Stars
OYST Winchester Elite

Wayne County Sharp Shooters
Montgomery County 4H

Hall County 4H

Storm Shooters

Morris County Sharp Shooters
Buffalo Sharpshooters
Northwest Shooters 4H
Paulding County Shooting Stars

Mary-CatheriNorthwest Shooters 4H

Layney

Spalding County

State

™
PA
GA
AR
ND
NE
TN
MN
KS
VA
NE
MT
AR
TN
TN
SD
VA
LA
GA
X
MN
LA
PA
PA
GA
PA
AR
NE
™
VA
GA
AR
NE
X
GA
OK
KS
ND
X
GA
>
GA

Test Score

94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
92
92
92
92
92
92



Last Name
Freeman
Delgado
Martin
Tipton
Johnson
Pollard
Hope
Shepard
Barnes
Wegerle
Campbell
Jouben
Adams
Nichols
Furgeson
Hayes
Dockweiler
Lurz
Bannon
Kramer
Madsen
Buttram
Guest
Hodge
Bartolotta
Thornton
Moore
Micue
Savant
Johnson
Hendley
Manus
Mericle
Wilson
Webb
Neff
Harper
Grant
Griffith
Hinze
Elliott
Heideman

First Name
Haley
Michael
Sam
Zachary
Marley
Tiffany
Harleigh
Blake
Lake
Quinn
Abby
JuliAnn
Logan
Jakobi
Brrynn
Hayson
Bryce
Brayden
Amanda
Matthew
Ellie
Tyler
Tyler
Max
Kaley
Xander
Alex
Preston
Sam
Evan
Michaela
Samuel
Hunter
Jersey
Grayson
Avey
Jake
Lauren
Logan
Dylan
Cora
Shaylee

DNBBGCM
July 2017
Test

Team

Hall County 4H

Northwest Shooters 4H
Rockingham Rockin' Shots
Dickson County Sharp Shooters
Walker County

Haralson County #1

Coffee County Red Team
Awesome Possums

Newport Royal Rangers
Sedgwick County 4H

Timber Beasts

Rhea County Black Ops
Haralson County #1

Buffalo Loons

St. James Parish 4H

Blount Bullseye Bandits
Jefferson County Shooting Sports
Wayne County Sharp Shooters
Cowley County 4H

Lousiana Sportsmen

Buffalo Loons

Jefferson County Shooting Sports
Madison Green

Blount Bullseye Bandits

Pierce Red

Dickson County Sharp Shooters
Lincoln County 4H Shooters
Storm Shooters

Storm Shooters

Lake Houston 4H Outdoor Explorers

Long Shots

Leavenworth County 4H
Cowley County 4H
Paulding County Shooting Stars
Elbert County Iron Sights
Haralson County #1
Elbert County Iron Sights
Rhea County Black Ops
Marengo Shooting Stars
Coweta County BB
Gillespie County 4H

Flint Hills Junior Shooters

State

GA
X
VA
TN
GA
GA
GA
TN
PA
KS
OR
TN
GA
MN
LA
TN
KS
NE
KS
LA
MN
KS
GA
TN
GA
TN
TN
OK
OK
X
GA
KS
KS
GA
GA
GA
GA
TN
AL
GA
>
KS

Test Score

92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90



Last Name
Milleman
Sanisidro
Decker
Brown
Pearson
Hier
Bottary
Richardson
Grubb

Scales - Easton

Stephenson
Stephens
VanDyke
Mahan
Smith
Wolter
Lynch
Gunnels
Mahan
Martzall
Poche
Ulwelling
Lynn
Randall
Smith
Burrow
Ideus
Osterholt
Bowers
Kortisses
Buck
Bryant
Page
Ober
Hagle
Haines
Sweat
Turner
Mosley
Shrader
Kyles
Cummins

First Name
Logan
Mariana
Alexis
Luke
Amelia
Garrett
Lauren
Dawson
Burl
Creek
D.J.
Chance
Irene
Caleb
Gaige
Madison
Lacoda
Emmitt
Sarah
Taylor
Andrew
Brayden
Payton
Ellen
Landon
Sol
Anna
Landon
Jackson
Austin
Emily
William
Cadey
Miranda
Austin
Joseph
Kamerson
Nathan
Hank
Jonathan
Parker
Kaylee

DNBBGCM
July 2017
Test

Team

Derby VFW

Long Shots
Ambherst 4H Shooting

Cowley County 4H

OKC Blackout
Homestead 4H Shooting Club
Leavenworth County 4H
Morris County Sharp Shooters
Blount Bullseye Bandits

Storm Shooters

Walker County

Lake Houston 4H Outdoor Explorers
Timber Beasts

Madison County Bullseyes
Flint Hills Junior Shooters
Homestead 4H Shooting Club
Ambherst 4H Shooting
Livingston Pioneer

Madison County Bullseyes
Elstonville Sportsmans Association
Ascension 4H

Lake County Aces
Leavenworth County 4H
Livingston Pioneer

Awesome Possums

Spalding County
Homestead 4H Shooting Club
Paulding County Shooting Stars
Elbert County Iron Sights
Buffalo Lakers

Livingston Pioneer
Montgomery County 4H
Walker County

Elstonville Sportsmans Association
Forsyth County Aces
Montgomery County 4H

OKC Blackout

Pierce Red

Candler County Bulls
Madison County Bullseyes
OYST Winchester Elite

Troup County BB

State

KS
GA
VA
KS
OK
NE
KS
KS
TN
OK
GA
X
OR
AR
KS
NE
VA
TN
AR
PA
LA
SD
KS
TN
TN
GA
NE
GA
GA
MN
TN
X
GA
PA
GA
X
OK
GA
GA
AR
AR
GA

Test Score

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
86
86
86
86
86



Last Name
Hines
Richman
Duncan
Bowers
Bone
Garrison
Munoz
Loudenback
Cowan
Goddard
Grubbs
Garrison
Casey
Cabaniss
Hensley
Hanchey
Browning
Nolan
Starling
Moore
Bruce
Rutherford
Thul
Hebbert
Guy
Rubio
Flora
Stoltzfus
Brock
Randall
Penn
Peace
Sparks
O'Keefe
Newman
Johnson
Hanson
Burrow
Wyatt
Ellis
Hines
Merritt

First Name
Jakob
Iris
Garrett
Simon
Cole
Tucker
Cody
Dane
Zoe
Sydney
Kylen
Teagan
Lawson
Lilli
Charles
Matthew
Fox
Kamryn
Abigail
Jared
Kasen
Trent
Ellie
Emmett
Garrett
Jacob
Joey
Ethan
Josh
Isaiah
Dakota
Seth
Landan
Abigail
Annalise
Ansleigh
Will
Bella
Makenzie
Sara
Sadie
Allison

DNBBGCM
July 2017
Test

Team

Troup County BB

Buffalo Sharpshooters

Elbert County Iron Sights
Permian Basin Young Guns
Dickson County Sharp Shooters
Derby VFW

Livingston Pioneer
Riley/Pottawatomie 4H Straight Shooters
Lincoln County 4H Shooters
Troup County BB

OKC Blackout

Derby VFW

Faulkner Blue

Madison Green

Cowley County 4H

Long Shots

Hall County 4H

Derby VFW

Long Shots
Ambherst 4H Shooting

OKC Blackout

Haralson County #1

Sedgwick County 4H

Grant County Sharpshooters
Marengo Shooting Stars

Lake Houston 4H Outdoor Explorers
Derby VFW

Elstonville Sportsmans Association
Faulkner Blue

Livingston Pioneer

Candler County Bulls

Walker County

Candler County Bulls

Rhea County Black Ops
Ambherst 4H Shooting
Marengo Shooting Stars
Haralson County #1

Spalding County

Wyandotte County 4H Shooting
Lincoln County 4H Shooters
Troup County BB

Coffee County Red Team

State

GA
ND
GA
X
TN
KS
TN
KS
TN
GA
OK
KS
AR
GA
KS
GA
GA
KS
GA
VA
OK
GA
KS
NE
AL
X
KS
PA
AR
TN
GA
GA
GA
TN
VA
AL
GA
GA
KS
TN
GA
GA

Test Score

86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
80
80
80
80
78
78
78
78
78
78



Last Name
Corder
Ward
Chandler
Fason
King
Donegan
Hendley
King
Pipkins
Goddard
Mill
O'Trimble
Donegan
Browning
Orborne
Johnson
Bacon
Grubbs
Gonzalez

First Name
Ada
Casey
McKenzie
Kadee
Deleyna
Kaitlyn
Travis
Brodey
Tayler
Maeghan
Titus
Joey
Brooklyn
Sofia

DNBBGCM
July 2017
Test

Team

Lincoln County 4H Shooters
Montgomery County 4H
Coweta County BB

Faulkner Blue

Morris County Sharp Shooters
Dickson County Sharp Shooters
Long Shots

Morris County Sharp Shooters
Marengo Shooting Stars

Troup County BB

Cowley County 4H

Jefferson County Shooting Sports
Dickson County Sharp Shooters
Hall County 4H

Kailey Brooke Lincoln County 4H Shooters
Christopher Walker County

Chase
Kassidy
Ryan

Morris County Sharp Shooters
OKC Blackout
Storm Shooters

State

TN
TX
GA

AR
KS
TN
GA
KS
AL
GA
KS
KS

TN
GA
TN
GA
KS
OK
OK

Test Score

78
78
78
76
76
76
76
74
74
74
70
70
70
70
70
70
66
64
58



